Elementary

TEPSA

2015-2016

Dues Estimate

Principal

Asst
Principal

CIS

Counselor

Librarian

Campus
Tech

Nurse

$373

$373

Band

Choir

Dance

String

Theater

NAESP

$235

TLA

$155

TCA

TCEA

$45

TSNO/NASN

ATPE OR

$145

ASCD

$89

Middle &/o

r High School

$608

Principal

$373

Asst
Principal*

$145

CIS

$0

Counselor

$155

Librarian

$45

Campus
Tech

$0

Nurse

TASSP

$210

$210

$0

$0

Band

$0

Choir

$0

Dance

$0

String

$0

Theater

NASSP

$250

TLA

$155

TCA

$0

TCEA

$45

TSNO/NASN

$0

ATPE OR

$145

ASCD

$89

TAEA

$45

TBA

$50

TMEA

$50

$50

$50

TCDA

$50

TDEA

$50

TODA

$50

TETA

$50

$460

$210

$145

$0

$155

$45

$0

* Includes Curriculum Director & Student Activities Coordinator at the High School Level.

Elementary

TEPSA

$45

BUDGET 2014-2015

$100

$100

$50

$100

$50

Principal

Asst
Principal

CIS

Counselor

Librarian

Campus
Tech

Nurse

$369

$369

Band

Choir

Dance

String

Theater

NAESP

$235

TLA

$150

TCA

$108

TCEA

$40

TSNO/NASN

$155

ATPE OR

$145

ASCD

$89

Middle &/or High School

$604

Principal

$369

Asst
Principal*

$145

CIS

$108

Counselor

$150

Librarian

$40

Campus
Tech

$155

Nurse

TASSP

$210

$210

$0

$0

Band

$0

Choir

$0

Dance

$0

String

$0

Theater

NASSP

$250

TLA

$150

TCA

$108

TCEA

$40

TSNO/NASN

$155

ATPE OR

$145

ASCD

$89

TAEA

$45

TBA

$50

TMEA

$50

$50

$50

TCDA

$50

TDEA

$50

TODA

$50

TETA

$50

$460

$210

$145

$108

$150

$40

$155

* Includes Curriculum Director & Student Activities Coordinator at the High School Level.

$45

$100

$100

$50

$100

$50

The District's philosophy is to fund one National and one State organization for each principal and one State organization for each Assistant Principal. Subscriptions are not covered with memberships.

Organizations listed for positions other than Principal and Asst. Principal are those suggested for membership. Neither liability insurance nor subscriptions are included in the cost of the district-paid
membership. Memberships paid using District funds to organizations not listed above are subject to the approval of District Administrators. Phi Beta Kappa, for example, is not a district-approved
organization and use of District funds to pay memberships is prohibited.
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