## Dues Estimate

## 2015-2016

	<b>Principal</b>	Asst Principal	<u>CIS</u>	Counselor	<u>Librarian</u>	Campus <u>Tech</u>	<u>Nurse</u>	<u>Art</u>	<b>Band</b>	<u>Choir</u>	<u>Dance</u>	<u>Guard</u>	<u>String</u>	<b>Theater</b>
Elementary														
TEPSA	\$373	\$373												
NAESP	\$235													
TLA					\$155									
TCA														
TCEA						\$45								
TSNO/NASN														
ATPE OR			\$145											
ASCD			\$89											
	\$608	\$373	\$145	\$0	\$155	\$45	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0

		Asst				Campus								
Middle &/or High School	<b>Principal</b>	Principal*	<u>CIS</u>	Counselor	<b>Librarian</b>	<u>Tech</u>	Nurse	<u>Art</u>	<b>Band</b>	<b>Choir</b>	<b>Dance</b>	<u>Guard</u>	<b>String</b>	<b>Theater</b>
TASSP	\$210	\$210												
NASSP	\$250													
TLA					\$155									
TCA				\$0										
TCEA						\$45								
TSNO/NASN							\$0							
ATPE OR			\$145											
ASCD			\$89											
TAEA								\$45						
TBA									\$50					
TMEA									\$50	\$50			\$50	
TCDA										\$50				
TDEA											\$50			
Tx State Guar	d											\$50		
TODA													\$50	
TETA														\$50
	\$460	\$210	\$145	\$0	\$155	\$45	\$0	\$45	\$100	\$100	\$50	\$50	\$100	\$50

<sup>\*</sup> Includes Curriculum Director & Student Activities Coordinator at the High School Level.

## BUDGET 2014-2015

	<b>Principal</b>	Asst <u>Principal</u>	<u>CIS</u>	Counselor		Campus <u>Tech</u>	Nurse	<u>Art</u>	Band	Choir	<u>Dance</u>	<u>Guard</u>	String	<u>Theater</u>
Elementary														
TEPSA	\$369	\$369												
NAESP	\$235													
TLA					\$150									
TCA				\$108										
TCEA						\$40								
TSNO/NASN							\$155							
ATPE OR			\$145											
ASCD			\$89											
	\$604	\$369	\$145	\$108	\$150	\$40	\$155	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0

liddle &/or High School	<b>Principal</b>	Asst Principal*	<u>CIS</u>	Counselor	<u>Librarian</u>	Campus <u>Tech</u>	<u>Nurse</u>	Art	<b>Band</b>	<u>Choir</u>	<b>Dance</b>	<b>Guard</b>	<b>String</b>	<b>Theater</b>
TASSP	\$210	\$210												
NASSP	\$250													
TLA					\$150									
TCA				\$108										
TCEA						\$40								
TSNO/NASN							\$155							
ATPE OR			\$145											
ASCD			\$89											
TAEA								\$45						
TBA									\$50					
TMEA									\$50	\$50			\$50	
TCDA										\$50				
TDEA											\$50			
Tx State Guard												\$50		
TODA													\$50	
TETA														\$50
	\$460	\$210	\$145	\$108	\$150	\$40	\$155	\$45	\$100	\$100	\$50	\$50	\$100	\$50

<sup>\*</sup> Includes Curriculum Director & Student Activities Coordinator at the High School Level.

The District's philosophy is to fund one National and one State organization for each principal and one State organization for each Assistant Principal. Subscriptions are not covered with memberships.

Organizations listed for positions other than Principal and Asst. Principal are those suggested for membership. Neither liability insurance nor subscriptions are included in the cost of the district-paid membership. Memberships paid using District funds to organizations not listed above are subject to the approval of District Administrators. Phi Beta Kappa, for example, is not a district-approved organization and use of District funds to pay memberships is prohibited.